218 MARYLAND MANUAL.

Chief Engineer

Shift Engineer

Jhift Engineer

Musie Instructor

Organist

Organist

Baker

54 Guards ($1,500 each)

Resident Dentist

MARYLAND HOUSE OF CORRECTION.

Warden

Asgsistant Warden

Principal Account Clerk

Physician—Institution

Chaplain

Chief Engineman

Shirt Engineman

Shift Engineman

Guards, 14 at $1,518.00; 3 at $1,320.00

First Deputy

Mech. Handyman

Mech., Handyman

Mech. Handyman

Cook

Baker

Iuentiification Expert

F.rm Manager

Gardener

Storekeeper

Matron

Matron

Chaplain (Cathlolic)

oenlor Clerk

Physician, Visiting

STATE TOBACCO WAREHOUSE.
Chief Inspector

Chief Clerk

Samplers

Note Clerks

Receiving Clerk

Receiving Clerk

Clerks

Finder

Stay Floor Man

Elevator Man

Janitor

Sample Holders

Scerewmen

Extra Laborers

CENTRAL PURCHASING BUREAU.
State Purchasing Agent

Asgistant Purchasing Agent

Senior Typist (Assistant Buyer)

Senior Typist (Assistant Buyer)

1,800.00
1,600.00
1,500.00
462.00
200.00
200.00
1,500.00

81,600.00

1,500.00

$6,200.00 -
2,000.00
3,000.00
2,000.00
1,500.00
1,800.00
1,518.00
1,518.00
25,212.00
1,800.00
1,584.00
1,518.00

1,518.00
1,320.00
1,200.00
1,700.00
1,518.00
1,320.00
1,500.00
1,000.00
795.00
100.00
1,500.00
300.00

$4,000.00
2,000.00
3,600.00
3,200.00
1,400.00
1,047.71
7,000.00
1,092.00
1,146,50
1,092.00
936.00
1,872.00
30,000.00
15,000.00

$4,500.00
3,120.00
1,800.00
1,680.00



